Farm PTO 1604	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		ORM COVER SHEET ARKS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarl	cs: Please record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
General Partnership Lim Corporation: ENGLAND Other: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Mer	ociation ited Partnership attached? □Yes ☑No ger nge of Name	Internal Address: Street Address: 18 1 HE City: HERTFORD Country: ENGLAND Zip: Individual(s) citize Association General Partnershi Limited Partnershi Corporation: ENC Other: If assignee is not domiciled representative designation is (Designations must be a sep	p
4. Application number(s) or registr	ation number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registra 2,291,208	ation No.(s)
	Additional number(s)	 attached? ☐Yes ⊠No	
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be ma	om correspondence iled:	6. Total number of appregistrations involved:	lications and
Attn.: Brewster Taylor LARSON & TAYLOR, PLC Suite 900 1199 North Fairfax Street Alexandria, Virginia 22314-1437		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41) \$40
		☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be characted form)	arged to Credit Card
		8. Deposit account num	ber:
		(Attach duplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account.)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bel true copy of the original document.	lief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correc	ct and any attached copy is a
Brewster Taylor	Buil), R	DECEMBER 21, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Sign	ature /	Date
Total number of	pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and o	document: 1
•			

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:} \\ \textbf{Commissioner of Patent \& Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, DC 20231} \\ \end{tabular}$

T05188US00/BT/trr

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In Re Registration of)
FUGRO TGS GROUP LIMITED)
Registration No.: 2,291,208) ATTENTION:
Issued: NOVEMBER 9, 1999) POST REGISTRATION DIVISION
Mark: SKYFIX) BOX 5-NO FEE

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Applicant hereby revokes all previous Powers of Attornoy and hereby appoints Brewster Taylor, Marvin Petry, Ross F. Hunt, Jr., Douglas E. Jackson, William E. Jackson, B. Aaron Schulman, Stephen J. Weyer, Jack A. Wheat, Joel T. Beres, John W. Scruton, David W. Nagle, Jr., Hannah Cassidy, Alexandra T. MacKay, J. Randolph Michels, Jennifer L. Kovalcik, Mandy V. Wilson, Donald Andersen, and Paul E. Knowlton, attorneys at law, of STITES & HARBISON, PLLC, with offices at 1199 North Fairfax Street, Suite 900, Alexandria, Virginia 22314, its attorneys to prosecute this application for registration, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith to receive the Certificate of Registration.

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

STITES & HARBISON, PLLC, which has a postal address of 1199 North Fairfax Street, Suite 900, Alexandria, Virginia 22314, United States of America, is hereby designated Applicant's representative upon whom Notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

NOVEMBEN 30H 2004	FUGROTGS GROUP LIMITED	
Date	Signature	
	MAROLL H WAINE Print Name	
	COMPANY SET RETARY	
	Print Name	

M:\0200\10 Mcwburn\T05188US00\POA&DDR.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002996 FRAME: 0224

X

RECORDED: 12/21/2004